

**TM No.149/17**

**M/s R K Steel Vs Shyama Devi Bohra**

**02.11.2017**

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. Kamal Naresh for plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Lalit Kumar for defendant along with SPA of defendant.

Replication filed.

Upon transfer on deputation, Ld. PO has joined as Director, NALSA.

Put up for purpose already fixed on **16.01.2018**.

**(Reader)**

**02.11.2017**