

TM no.149/17

R K Steel VS Shayama Devi

09.04.2018

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. S K Bansal for plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Arguments heard on the application u/O 39 rule 1 & 2

CPC.

Put up for orders on **11.04.2018 at 2.00 pm.**

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
09.04.2018