

TM 149/17

M/S R. K. STEEL Vs. SHYAMA DEVI BOHRA

16.02.2023

Present: None for the parties.

As per records, matter is pending before Ld LC for recording of evidence.

Parties are directed to expedite the recording of evidence before Ld LC.

Relist the matter for report of Ld LC as well as for final arguments now on **21.08.2023**.

(Gaurav Rao)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
16.02.2023