

TM 149/17

M/S R. K. STEEL Vs. SHYAMA DEVI BOHRA

20.08.2025

Present: None for the plaintiff.

Mr. Lalit Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the defendants  
through VC.

Put up for appearance of plaintiff and for further  
proceedings for 08.09.2025.

(Meenu Kaushik)  
District Judge-03  
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi  
20.08.2025